
 Sunrise Cottage 
~ May 2024 ~ 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
   1 

10:30 Bus Ride 
2:30 Abigail Jenness – 
Flute - CCC 
7:00 Direction Cards 

2 
10:30 Manicures 
2:30 Lucky Straws 
7:00 Manicures 

3 
10:30 Conversation 
Cards 
2:30 Bingo - CCC 
3:00 Happy Hour - CCC 
7:00 Strawberry/Banana 
Orange Julius 

4 Arbor Day 
10:30 The History of 
Arbor day 
2:30 Fiesta 
Categories 
7:00 Movie & 
Popcorn 

5 Cinco De Mayo 
8:30–10:30  Televised              
Church 
2:30 Chapel with 1st CRC, 
OC - CCC  
7:00 Nacho Bar & Visiting 
 

6 
10:30 Memories of Mother 
2:00 Puppies at Prairie - 
CCC 
7:00 Motherly Humor 
 

7  
10:30 Cottage Hymn 
Sing 
2:30 The Sound of Music 
DVD 
6:30 Mother’s Day Prom 
Extravaganza - CCC 

8 
10:30 Roll a Topic 
3-4 Card Bingo 
7:00 “This Old Farm” 
Memories Book 

9 
10:30 Manicures 
2:30 Manicures 
6:30 Men of Jubilant Praise 
- CCC 

10 
10:30 Things My Mother 
Taught Me 
2:30 Bingo - CCC 
7:00 Arnold Palmers on 
the Patio 
 

11  
10:30 Card Club 
2:30 Koffee Kletz 
7:00 Movie & 
Popcorn 
 

12 Mother’s Day 
8:30–10:30  Televised              
Church 
2:30 Chapel with Living 
Water, OC – CCC 
7:00 The Gathering Place 

13 
10:30 Our Dutch Heritage 
2:30 Homeschool Students 
- CCC 
7:00 Cottage Water Paints 

14 
10:30 Bus Ride 
3-4 Card Bingo 
7:00 Coffee and 
Conversation 
 

15 
10:30 Dutch Pictionary 
2:30 It’s Tulip Time 
DVD 
7:00 Fishing Memory 
Box 

16 
10:30 Tulip Festival Wheel 
of Fortune 
2:30 Manicures 
7:00 Manicures  

17 
10:30 Remembering 
Tulip Festival 
2:30 Bingo – CCC 
3:00 Happy Hour - CCC 
7:00 Gift Card Creations 

18 
10:30 Koffee Kletz 
2:30 Tulip 
Categories 
7:00 Movie & 
Popcorn 

19 
8:30–10:30  Televised              
Church 
2:30 Chapel with Alton 
Ref. - CCC 
7:00 The Gathering Place 
 

20 
10:30 Soak Up The Sun! 
2:30 Fellowship Singers - 
CCC 
7:00 “When” Cards 

21 
10:30 Adult Coloring 
3-4 Card Bingo 
7:00 What’s in the Bag? 
 

22 
10:30 Spring Pictionary 
2:30 Lowell Ten Clay & 
Audley Van Peursem – 
piano - CCC 
7:00 Hot Potato 
 

23  
10:30 Manicures 
2:30 Higher or Lower Card 
Game 
7:00 Manicures 
 

24  
10:30 Scarf Dancing  
2:30 Bingo – CCC 
7:00 Make Spring 
Pretzel Flowers 
 

25 
10:30 Card Club 
2:30 Koffee Kletz 
7:00 Movie & 
Popcorn 
 

26 
8:30–10:30  Televised 
Church 
2:30 Chapel with Faith 
Lutheran, OC - CCC  
7:00 The Gathering Place 
 

27 Memorial Day 
10:30 Memorial Day 
Pictionary 
2:30 Spring Butterfly 
Cupcake Recipe 
7:00 May A-Z 

28 Library Cart 
10:30 Name 5 
3-4 Card Bingo 
7:00 “Rain” or Shine 

 29 
10:30 Bus/Trolley Ride 
2:30 Cooking with 
Jackie - CCC 
7:00 Spring Roll & 
Cover 

30  
10:30 Manicures 
2:45 Cottage Council 
7:00 Manicures 

31  
10:30 Table Hockey 
2:30 Bingo – CCC 
3:00 Happy Hour - CCC 
7:00 Monarch Butterfly 
Mining 

 

 

Lunch: 11:30 AM 
 
Dinner: 5:30 PM 
 


